Balun Technology Co., Ltd               T: +86-10-6240 6768             E: info@baluntech.com
Add: 1322, F/3, Bldg 1, 33 Zique Rd, Haidian, Beijing100095, China         F: +86-10-8978 0678            W: www.baluntech.com
The model BL511 hydraulic deadweight testers are applicable in
very wide variety of pressure calibration and measurement tasks.
The piston cylinder assembly is the heart of the dead weight
tester and responsible for its high accuracy. We manufactures
piston cylinder with accuracies from 0.05% up to 0.005% of
reading. To give an idea of the manufacturing skills, the space

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES AND SERVICES
■ ISO17025 calibration certifi cate (P/N:9000-511)
HOW TO ORDER
■ BL511 /  part number / accuracy / gravity value
Part # Pressure Piston Mass Accuracy
XY6 0.04~0.6MPa 0.4kg 5.6kg 0.05…0.005
XY60 (0.1~6) MPa 0.5kg 29.5kg 0.05…0.005
XY250 (0.5~25) MPa 0.5kg 24.5kg 0.05…0.005
XY600 (1~60) MPa 0.5kg 29.5kg 0.05…0.005
XY1000A (2~100) MPa 0.5kg 49.5kg 0.05…0.005
XY1000B (1~100) MPa 0.5kg 49.5kg 0.05…0.005
XY1600A (2~160) MPa 0.5kg 79.5kg 0.05…0.005
XY1600B (1~160) MPa 0.5kg 79.5kg 0.05…0.005